407400

4041585192

SN

Intermediary

Code

Date

Transaction

Time Zone

Price  Currency  ©aiorm

Transaction reference numbe

Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc

GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GB0000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GB0000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GB0000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GB0000536739

BARCLAYS BANK PLC BARCGBN1 | 09/06/2022 |08:00:34 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:02:35 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:03:02 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:03:02 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:03:02 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:03:02 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:03:05 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:04:53 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:04:53 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:04:53 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:05:04 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:05:37 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:07:00 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:07:13 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:07:13 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:08:00 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:09:00 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|08:11:22 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|08:11:24 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:12:26 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|08:12:27 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|08:12:27 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:12:46 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:14:25 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:14:32 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:14:58 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:17:40 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:17:40 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:18:08 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:18:08 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:19:45 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:21:32 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:21:47 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:21:49 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:21:49 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:21:54 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|08:23:29 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:23:29 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:24:49 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:24:49 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:24:49 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:24:49 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:27:12 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|08:27:21 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|08:27:21 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:30:38 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:30:38 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:30:40 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:30:40 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:30:40 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:30:40 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:34:06 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:34:12 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:39:15 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:39:15 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:39:25 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:41:07 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:42:09 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:42:09 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:47:21 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:47:21 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:48:43 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:50:11 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:50:11 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:50:11 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:52:30 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:54:07 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 08:57:26 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:00:01 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:00:29 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:00:29 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:01:27 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:02:35 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:05:30 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:07:31 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:08:51 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:11:13 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:14:27 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:17:26 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:17:26 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:17:26 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:20:48 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:20:48 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:20:48 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:21:20 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:27:22 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:29:26 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:29:34 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:30:29 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:31:02 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:31:32 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:32:26 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:33:02 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:33:08 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:34:03 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:39:36 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:39:36 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:39:36 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:42:01 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:42:01 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 09:44:00 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:44:00 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:48:16 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:52:33 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:52:33 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:56:24 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:56:24 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:56:24 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:56:24 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:57:08 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:57:51 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:58:39 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|09:59:37 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|10:00:03 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022 | 10:00:36 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|10:02:41 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 10:05:40 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_| 10:05:40 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|10:11:20 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|10:12:14 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|10:13:00 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|10:13:00 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|10:16:30 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|10:18:42 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|10:19:13 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|10:19:13 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|10:19:13 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|10:23:15 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|10:24:35 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|10:24:35 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|10:24:35 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 09/06/2022_|10:26:49 GMT
BARCLAYS BANK PLC BARCGBNL | 09/06/2022 |10:26:49 GMT

141
64
55

173

40.5/  cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.3|  cBP XLON
40.3|  cBP XLON
40.3| cBP XLON
40.3| cBP XLON
40.3| cBP XLON
40.3| cBP XLON
40.3| cBP XLON
40.2|  cBP XLON
40.3| cBP XLON
40.2|  cBP XLON
40.3|  cBP XLON
40.3|  cBP XLON
40.3|  cBP XLON
40.3| cBP XLON
40.3| cBP XLON
40.2| cBP XLON
40.2|  cBP XLON
40.2| cBP XLON
40.2|  cBP XLON
40.1|  cBP XLON
40.1)  cBP XLON
40.1|  cBP XLON
40.1)  cBP XLON
40.1|  cBP XLON
40.2|  cBP XLON
40.2| cBP XLON
40.2|  cBP XLON
40.2| cBP XLON
40.2|  cBP XLON
40.2|  cBP XLON
40.2|  cBP XLON
40.2|  cBP XLON
40.2|  cBP XLON
40.2| cBP XLON
40.2| cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.3| cBP XLON
40.3| cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.2|  cBP XLON
40.2|  cBP XLON
40.3|  cBP XLON
40.3|  cBP XLON
40.3|  cBP XLON
40.3| cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.5| cBP XLON
40.5| cBP XLON
40.5| cBP XLON
40.5| cBP XLON
40.5| cBP XLON
40.5| cBP XLON
40.5| cBP XLON
40.5| cBP XLON
40.5| cBP XLON
40.6| cBP XLON
40.5| cBP XLON
40.5| cBP XLON
40.5| cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.3| cBP XLON
40.3| cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.3| cBP XLON
40.3| cBP XLON
40.3| cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.3| cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.5| cBP XLON
40.5| cBP XLON
40.5| cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.4| cep | xon
40.6| cep | xon
40.6| cep | xon
40.6| cep | xon
40.6| cep | xon
40.6| cep | xon
40.6| cep | xon
40.6| cep | xon
40.5| cep | xon
40.5| cep | xon
40.4| cep | xon
40.4| cep | xon
40.4| cep | xon
40.3| cBP XLON
40.4| cep | xon
40.4| cep | xon
40.4| cep | xon
40.4| cep | xon
40.4| cep | xon
40.4| cep | xon
40.4| cep | xon
40.4| cep | xon
40.5| cep | xon
40.4| cep | xon
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.4|  cBP XLON
40.5| cBP XLON
40.5| cBP XLON
40.5| cBP XLON
40.5| cBP XLON
40.5| cBP XLON
40.4| cBP XLON

Restricted - External
Restricted - External

606212706943126510
606212706943182495
606212706943195524
606212706943195525
606212706943195523

592138956482798193
606212706943303150
606212706943320019

592138956482914012
606212706943417098

592138956483079171
592138956483109385
592138956483112622
606212706943607704
606212706943607703
592138956483113752
592138956483131060
592138956483131061
606212706943639849

592138956483938960
606212706944466041

592138956484378113
592138956484413180
606212706944920271
592138956484560716
606212706945090990

606212706946112671
606212706946112683
606212706946185039
606212706946185038
606212706946346681
592138956486059117
592138956486059120
592138956486193243
592138956486193246
606212706946622023
606212706946622024
606212706946646512
606212706946669073
606212706946694952
592138956486296819
592138956486308684
592138956486328667
592138956486396598
592138956486510225
606212706946932471
592138956486705624
592138956486737114
592138956486759793
592138956486759792
606212706947300979
592138956486960226
592138956486981064
606212706947394274
592138956486981070
592138956487107185
606212706947558614
606212706947558612
606212706947558613
606212706947627049
592138956487218444



Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc
Ashtead Group plc

GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739
GBO000536739

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC
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